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Academic Calendar 2024-2025 

Fall Semester 2024-2025 
Monday-Friday 2 Sep-11 Oct Registration Period 
Monday  14-Oct Semester Begins 
Monday-Wednesday 14 Oct-23 Oct Drop & Add 
Friday 22-Nov Independence Day 
Monday-Thursday 25-28 November Midterm 
Monday-Friday 23 Dec-3 Jan Christmas & New Year Vacation Begins 
Monday 6-Jan Christmas Armenian 
Thursday 24-Jan End of Classes 
Monday-Thursday 3-13 February Final Exam Semester 1 
Sunday 9-Feb Saint Maroun's Day 
Thursday 13-Feb End of Semester 

   
Spring Semester 2024-2025 
Monday-Friday 10 Fev-21 Fev Registration Period 

Friday 14-Feb Rafic Hariri Memorial Day 

Monday 24-Feb Semester Begins 

Monday 24-Mar Annunciation Day 

Sunday 30-Mar Eid Al Fitr 
Tuesday-Friday 7 april-11 April Midterm 
Thursday-Tuesday 17-22 April Orthodox & Latin Easter 
Thursday 1-May Labor Day 
Friday 23-May End of Classes 

Sunday 25-May Day of Resistance and Liberation 

Wednesday-Wednesday 28 May-4 Jun Final Exam Semester 2 

Thursday 5-Jun End of Semester 

   
Summer Semester 2024-2025 
Saturday 7-Jun Al Adha 
Wednesday 11-13 Jun Registration Period 
Monday 16-Jun Semester Begins 
Friday 27-Jun Muslim New Year 
Saturday 5-Jul Ashoura 
Friday 25-Jul End of Classes 
Monday-Thursday 28-31 July Final Exam  

Friday 1-Aug End of Semester 

Monday 4-Aug Port Explosion 

Friday 15-Aug Assumption Day 
 


